
LOT 100 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 3.

WD 1005-2553,WD 1206-456

TUCKER JEROME L/TUCKER BARBARA
278 SW PHEASANT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1149

15-4S-16-03023-400

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

10/28/2024 JS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

280,620
6,580
35,000

322,200
116,171
206,029

HX HB 51,411
154,618
322,200

0

325,708

1206/0456 12/08/2010 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH & SANDRA LEPOR

JEROME L & BARBARA 

1005/2553 1/26/2004 WD Q V 22,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CALLAWAY LAND TRUST

LEPORE

2026
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000051044 Roof Replacement 15,750 10/11/2024

000050522 Roof Replacement 5,500 08/09/2024

22070 SFR 512 07/13/2004

2011HX Base Yr

278 SW PHEASANT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,486 125.9805 141.10 350,775 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2007

BAS 1,671 100 1,671 188,622

FGR 575 55 316 35,670

FOP 266 30 80 9,030

FSP 208 40 83 9,369

FUS 336 100 336 37,928

3,056 2,486 280,620

BAS= W13 S5 W8 FSP= N16 W13 S16 E13$ W13 N5 W23 S24 FGR= S25
E23 N25 W23$ E23 S11 FOP= S10 E30 N10 W8 S2 W17 N2 W5$ E5 S2
E17 N2 E12 N35$ PTR= N20 E20 FUS=  E12 N28 W12 S28$ S20 W20$.

BAS

13
5

813
5

23

24

23

11

5
17

12

35

FSP 16

13

16

13

FGR25

23

25

23

FOP10

30

10

817
5

FUS

12

28

12

28

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,678.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,356

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 272.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,224

6,580

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


